
'

.49 Lily Pons. (soprano),tO. rrr -Benedict"That Little Brook" . Paradies
9.66 Walter and New SymphonyOrchestra,
"Solemn Melody" ...... Davies
970. QO Repetition of Talks fromthe Boys Overseas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LENVO) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 "Grand City"
8.15 Variety
8.45 "Marco Polo"
9. QO More variety
9.30 "Gus Gray"9.45 "The Travelling Trouba-dours"
10. O Popular classical recitals10.30 Close down

EWINZ 22 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441m. |
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11.0 For My Lady: Husbandsand Wives, Billy Mayer] and JillBernini (Part -1.)11.20 "Health in the Home: Per-
sonal Hygiene"12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session
5.16 Dance orchestras on the alr6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"
7. 0 Reserved
7.10 After dinner music
7.30 Orchestras and _ ballads:Miss Flora Spence (mezzo-
soprano)
8. 0 "Abraham Lincoln"
8.26 Laugh andthe world laughs‘with you"
8.45 "Adventure"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary8.26 Organola, presenting SandyMcPherson
9.40 Dancing time
70. 0 Close down

BZ) ea101I0 kc. 297m. ©

6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes7.15 ‘Anything Goes"7.45 "I’m in a Dancing Mood"8.0 Light opera and musical
comedy
8.30 The announcer’s choice
8.35 Bing

eevies! |9.0 New
9.30 Rambling through the
classics
10. 0 Swing session10.45 Close down

Thursday. January 7
: 1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m,

6.0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Gran)
4.30 Headline News followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
5.15 Molly and her LittleFriends
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Fiying for Freedom
8.45 Klondike
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Highways of Melody10.0 Men and Motoring (RodTalbot)
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down.

:

27ZB WELLINGTON |1130 ke. edt6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by ‘Uncle
Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Life’s Lighter Side10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.25 A talk by Anne Stewart11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home _ Service session(Mary Anne)

3. 0 Variety programme
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session(Tony)
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger
7.45 Sacrifice: "Henrietta
Bacon"
8. 0 Headline News8.5 Flying. for Freedom
8.43 Gems from Light Opera
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
10. 0 Overseas recordings
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH. 1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"8. 0 Fashion’s fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 The Green House
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporteroe Anne)QO Lunch time fare
42,15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joan)
3. 0 The Gay ’Nineties
3.30 Their Songs for You .

4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Nancy)
5. O Children’s session, com-
mencing with Tales and Legends5.20 "Nana," the Pets’ Friend
6. O Air Adventures of JimmieAllen
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Down Memory Lane7.15 History And All That7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Tavern tunes
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Flying for Freedom8.45 Yes-No Jackpots
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Variety
10. 0 The Evening Star10.15 Dance time
10.50 War Commentary and Lon-don News
11.15 Variety12. 0 Close down

Eeei
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UnoleScrim"’
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. bondon News
2. 0 Musical memories
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.30 Headline News followed by
the Health and Beauty session
5. O The Children’s session
5.30 Pinocchio6. 0. Air Adventures of JimmieAllen
6.15 London News
6.30 Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hent-
whistle
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rideg
Again!
7.456 Thrills from Grand Opera
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Flying for Freedom
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of melody
10. 0 Band Waggon
41. 0 London News
11.15 Supper Interlude for the
Night Shift ps

12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"ae Selected recordingsBeyond the Rainbow

arly evening music
ondon News ;

Variety /

Green Meadaws
The Laugh of the WeekHeadline News
Flying for Freedom
Donald Novis singsDoctor Mac
The Motoring session
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Close down
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Changes of address may be made
by giving two weeks’ notice tothe Publishing Department, "The
Listener," Box 5004 Lambton Quay,
Wellington, C.1. >
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